STONE division
Righetti Vacuum Lifters Specialists
Vacuum lifter
Application Marble and granite slabs - not porous materials
Lifting capacity Models up to 750 kg
Suction pads Nr. 3 suction pad
Load movement Powered tilt 0-90°, controlled by joystick
Operating system Compressed air

Pneumatic tilt 0-90°
Vertical lifting
Safety devices
Easily and quickly
removable vacuum gaskets
Product code Lifting capacity
KG
A x B mm
Lateral pads
A1 x B1 mm
Central pad
L
mm
H1
mm
S3-PN-375 375 480 x 230 480 x 230 1200 440
S3-PN-375/2400 375 480 x 230 480 x 230 2400 440
S3-PN-625 625 480 x 330 480 x 230 1200 440
S3-PN-625/2400 625 480 x 330 480 x 230 2400 440
S3-PN-750 750 480 x 330 480 x 330 1200 440
S3-PN-750/2400 750 480 x 330 480 x 330 2400 440
Kg max  750
Technical drawing
Series S3-PN
SILCOM NORTH